
 

 

 

S.No.  
Institutions offering the 

scholarships 
Undergraduate 

Awards 
Postgraduate 

Awards 
Semester 

Intake 
Subject Areas Contact Details 

1 

Cambridge 
Commonwealth, 

European & 
International Trust 

(University of 
Cambridge) 

0 2 Sep 2018 All subjects 
Michael Stone - 

cambridge.trust@admin.cam.ac.uk  

2 Newcastle University 1 1 

 

 

 

Sep 2018 

• Architecture and Urban 
Development 

• Agriculture and Food 
• Biomedical Sciences 
• Computing Science 

• Digital and Data 
• Culture, Heritage, Media and 

Creative Arts 
• Energy 

• Engineering 
• Languages, Literature and 

Linguistics 
• Law 

• Marine and Transport 
• Business and Accounting 

• Biotechnology and Healthcare 

Irena Rencesova - 
irena.rencesova@newcastle.ac.uk   

3 
Trinity Laban 

Conservatoire of Music 
and Dance 

1 1 
 

Sep 2018 Music 
Paula Mallottides - 

p.mallottides@trinitylaban.ac.uk 

4 University of East Anglia 3 1 Sep 2018 All subjects (except Medicine) Akhil Bagga - a.bagga@uea.ac.uk 

5 
University College 

London (UCL) 
0 2 

Sep 2018 • Economics 
• Epidemiology & Healthcare 

Clare Hewitt - 
studentfunding@ucl.ac.uk 

mailto:irena.rencesova@newcastle.ac.uk%20 
mailto:studentfunding@ucl.ac.uk


S.No.  
Institutions offering the 

scholarships 

Undergraduate 
Awards 

Postgraduate 
Awards 

Semester 
Intake 

Subject Areas Contact Details 

6 
The University of 

Nottingham 
0 2 

 
Sep 2018 

Masters courses in the Faculty 
of Arts and Faculty of Social 

Sciences (excluding Business 
School) 

Jessica Reeves - 
jessica.reeves@nottingham.ac.uk 

7 
The Arts University 

Bournemouth 
2 1 

 
Sep 2018 

• Art 
• Design 
• Media 

• Performance 

Dan Meyer - dmeyer@aub.ac.uk 

8 
University of Central 

Lancashire 
3 0 

 
Sep 2018 

All subjects – for first year of 
study only (except Medicine or 

Dentistry) 

Alison Denton - 
adenton@uclan.ac.uk 

9 University of Salford 2 1 
Sept 

2018 and 
Jan 2019 

Undergraduate programmes 
• Business,  

• Accounting 
• Marketing and Finance 

• Media 
• Computer Games 

• Music 
• Computer Science and Data 

Analytics 
• Computer Science and Cyber 

Security 
• Computer Science and Web 

Development 
• Acoustics 
• Nursing 

• Biomedical Science 
Postgraduate programmes:  

• MSc 
 • Ecology of Cities 

• MSc Health and Global 
Environment 

• MSc Data Science 
• MSc Cyber Security 

 

Nancy Cooke - Salford-
international@salford.ac.uk 
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10 
Sheffield Hallam 

University 
0 2 

Sept 
2018 and 
Jan 2019 

All subjects 
Anna Toyne - 

a.toyne@shu.ac.uk/india@shu.ac.uk  

11 
Faculty of Social 

Sciences, University of 
Southampton 

0 2 Sep 2018 

• Social Sciences (Economics, 
Social Statistics, Demography, 

Global Health, Gerontology, 
Sociology, Social Policy and 

Criminology, Political Sciences 
and International Relations) 

• Education 
• Management 

• Law 
• Mathematics 

Professor Sabu S. Padmadas - 
S.Padmadas@soton.ac.uk 

12 Ulster University 2 1 
Sep 2018 

All subjects 
Claire Caldwell - 

ce.caldwell@ulster.ac.uk 

13 
Nottingham Trent 

University 
0 2 

Sep 2018 
MBA Mirza Mujic - mirza.mjic@ntu.ac.uk 

14 
Plymouth Business 

School, University of 
Plymouth 

0 2 
 

Sep 2018 
Maritime Business, Shipping and 

Logistics 
Professor Jingjing Xu - 

jingjing.xu@plymouth.ac.uk 

15 
Brunel University 

London 
0 2 

Sep 2018 
All subjects 

Shivani Bhalla - 
Shivani.Bhalla@brunel.ac.uk 

16 
Liverpool John Moores 

University 
0 3 

Sept 
2018 and 
Jan 2019 

• Business & MBA 
• Public Health & Biosciences 

• Electronics & Electrical 

Shailender Silamsetty - 
S.Silamsetty@ljmu.ac.uk 

17 Bangor University 3 0 
Sep 2018 • Business Studies 

• Health & Behavioral Sciences 
Sukhjinder Bhatti - 

s.bhatti@bangor.ac.uk 

18 University of Reading 0 4 
Sep 2018 • ICMA finance programmes 

• MSc Management 
Mahesh Yanambakkam - 

M.Yanambakkam@reading.ac.uk 

19 Cranfield University 0 2 
 

Sep 2018 
• MSc Future Food Sustainability 

• MSc Environmental 
Engineering 

Sam Goodwin -  
studentfunding@cranfield.ac.uk 
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20 Anglia Ruskin University 4 0 
Sept 

2018 and 
Jan 2019 

• Science and Engineering 
• Business & Law 

• Creative & Performing Arts 
• Health and Medical Sciences 

Austin Brown - 
austin.brown@anglia.ac.uk 

21 
Birbeck University-

University of London 
0 2 Sep 2018 

All subjects (except 
Mathematical Finance MSc, 

Finance MSc and Finance with 
advanced pathways) 

Kristyna Kanokova - 
k.kanokova@bbk.ac.uk 

22 
Birmingham City 

University 
5 2 

Sept 
2018 and 
Jan 2019 

• Business 
• Engineering 
• Computing, 

• Built Environment 
• Art & Design 

Robert Hurlbutt - 
robert.hurlbutt@bcu.ac.uk 

23 
Queen’s University 

Belfast 
0 2 

 
 
 

Sep 2018 

• Construction Project 
Management 

• English 
• Film   

• International Relations 
• Law 

• Public Health 

Heather Taylor - h.taylor@qub.ac.uk 

24 University of Dundee 1 1 
 

Sep 2018 
All subjects (except Medicine, 
Dentistry, Distance Learning 
and Part-time programmes) 

Allanah Watson - 
a.p.watson@dundee.ac.uk 

25 Northumbria University 1 2 

 
 
 

Sep 2018 

• Business 
• Engineering 
 • Health and  

• Life Sciences 

Ashwini Thakur - 
ashwini.thakur@northumbria.ac.uk 

 


